MATCH 1 —— NATIONAL SMALLBORE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP -

Aggregate of Matches 100 and 200

IRON MAN

2019 National Matches - Bristol, Indiana

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 86

1st Iron Man Champion

549 BROWN, MALORI B

2nd Iron Man Champion 592

3rd Iron Man Champion

Complete Competitor Ranking

1 11746 - 608
2. 11647 - 559
3. 11604 - 508
4. 11603 - 537
5. 11579 - 591
6. 11549 - 550
7. 11508 - 575
8. 11502 - 456
9. 11441 - 384
10. 11348 - 361
11. 9351 - 441
12. 7126 - 470
13. 7120 - 459
14. 7119 - 490
15. 7108 - 440
16. 7104 - 452
17. 7101 - 417
18. 7093 - 417
19. 7090 - 403
20. 7088 - 373
21. 7086 - 423
22. 7086 - 393
23. 7079 - 405
24. 7077 - 395
25. 7061 - 431
26. 7060 - 375
27. 7051 - 363
28. 7045 - 395
29. 7044 - 340
30. 7040 - 307
31 7033 - 304
32. 7026 - 351
33. 7024 - 296
34. 7018 - 319
35. 7008 - 339
36. 7002 - 352
37. 6992 - 332
38. 6982 - 317
39. 6977 - 320
40. 6975 - 294
41 6955 - 286
42. 6895 - 278
43. 6811 - 195
44, 6787 - 334
45, 6530 - 179
46. 6498 - 116
47. 6379 - 132
48. 5011 - 331
49. 5777 - 225
50. 4777 - 346
51. 4761 - 301
52. 4738 - 280
53. 4736 - 250
54. 4722 - 271
55. 4678 - 187
56. 4646 - 233
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592
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514
535
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569
536
522
528
622
608
504
556
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554
590
543
515
563
530
517
572
523
586
533
546
560
552
516
577
574
541
558
502
531
553
505
582
519
620
547
578
621
550
548
575
557
512

CHINA SPRING, TX - USA

GRATZ, MARTINA C
SIGEL, IL - USA

ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL
CASTROVILLE, TX - USA

BROWN, MALORI B
GRATZ, MARTINAC
ZINSMEYER, ABIGAIL
WARNER, MORGAHN E
BOHREN, MICHELLE E
ZWART, CAMERON C
GRAF, JOSEPH R
HAINLINE, ROBERT L
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH G
GAMEZ, BELLA
O'NEEL, CLAIREM
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
PITTS, HOWARD R
DEL COTTO, MARK
ANGELI, STEPHEN R
NEVIUS, KEVIN
MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K
WIGGER, RONALD L

GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE

PETERS, JOSETTE L
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
O'CONNOR, J M
RAKYTA, CHRIS E
SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
CARPENTER, SHAWN L
HARRIS, GEORGE B
CEBULA, LUSTY L
MILLER, JAMES P
ALTMAN, DANIEL R

BAY, DAVID A
PASSMORE, RYLIE A
SEVERNS, ROD B
DENSON, DAVID
SCHER, TYJ
WHATELEY, BARON
MEREDITH, BRUCE A
GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F
EVEREST, WHITNEY
ROCKETTO, STEPHEN M
HIGGINS, BRET W
ROCKETTO, HAROLD
MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE
LEMLEY, SYDNEY L
HUGHES, BILL
HAMILTON, JOHN P
COX, LAUREN L
LEMLEY, CONNOR W
MANK, ED

RAKYTA, IVAN D
HARDIN, CARLTON S
JOYCE, YU

BOCKMAN, JOHN H
STONE, DANIEL J
CARTER, MICHAEL L
BRACKENBURY, P J
PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE
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Lones Wigger Rifle Trophy Plaque, and an Iron Man
Belt Buckle $300

Iron Man Belt Buckle $200

Iron Man Belt Buckle $100



Complete Competitor Ranking
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4613
4601
4514
4507
4498
4476
4418
4338
4310
4228
4194
4184
4175
4109
4087
3935
3915
3914
3882
3579
3527
3512
3489
2366
2303
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2236
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- 205
- 154
- 156
- 179
- 124
- 164
- 131
- 102
- 90
- 94
- 101
- 54
- 82
- 76
- 70
- 48
- 63
- 45
- 60
- 41
- 189
- 34
- 161
- 110
- 99
- 90
- 63
- 39
- 22
- 23
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583
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510
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525
527
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521
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624
568
584
534
619
613

HILBISH, MEGAN E
PERRIN, NATALIE
OTERO, DOMINGO
BEARD, WILLIAM F
YEATON, KRISTIN
ENGELS, RACHEL K
LAMBERTZ, PAULA
YOUNG, AARON
CHRISTENSON, DAVID J
BEALE, JULIAN F
HOLCROFT, DON R
DUBOIS, CHLOE R
BEALE, AIDAN E

SPECK, JONA
DOUCETTE, LOGAN
WALLACE, BRADLEY
GREGORY, DYLAN
HASKELL, MICHAEL
OAKES, GENEVIEVE M
BRUNS, GABRIELLE S
DELCOTTO, ROBERT
PENTTILA, BEN
PIOTROWSKI, RON
HARTY, ELIZABETH M
MAKUCEVICH, DANIEL M
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
DROWN, GREG
HALLTHURNHEER, JOHN
TROYER, MEGAN
FARMER, AARON B

Aggregate of Matches 100 and 200
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